
LASTEN JA JUNIOREIDEN CUP 2025
18.1.2025 
TAMPERE, 

SPIRAL

30.8.2025 
KIRKKONUMMI, 

TANSSIDANS

8.11.2025 
OULU, 

TELEMARK
YHTEENSÄ

Lapsi 1 Avoin 6Tanssia
Jake Paavilainen / Aliisa Musta, Bolero / Turku 15 15 30
Tuomas Piili / Joella Nyman, TanssiDans / Kirkkonummi 12 7 19
Elias Virolainen / Minea Majanen, Blue&White / Helsinki 13 13
Veikko Nurmi / Iida Niemelä, Buumi DanceSport / Helsinki 13 13
Paavo Kuusiniemi / Annika Lavrinovich, OikeaRytmi / Pori 12 12
Magnus Muhonen / Bea Pakkanen, TanssiDans / Kirkkonummi 11 11
Elias Arajärvi / Pihla Kvickström, TanssiDans / Kirkkonummi 10 10
Robin Tornieporth / Beata Haukila, Blue&White / Helsinki 9 9
Rasmus Rantala / Maisa Mattila, Bolero / Turku 8 8
Onni Kajala / Anni Juvalainen, TanssiDans / Kirkkonummi 6 6
Derek Hurt / Lempi Kajala, TanssiDans / Kirkkonummi 5 5

Lapsi 2 Avoin 6Tanssia
Aku Ainoa / Jessi Nyman, TanssiDans / Kirkkonummi 15 15 30
Tobias Vähäsöyrinki / Grettely Mägi, Star / Helsinki 13 12 25
Eldas Vorobjev / Emilija Jukic, TKMaster /Helsinki 13 13
Väinö Nurmi / Hilla Niemelä, Buumi DanceSport / Helsinki 12 12
Marko Markovic / Lilli Majanen, Blue&White / Helsinki 11 11
Oscar Tamminen / Maija Kuusiniemi, OikeaRytmi / Pori 10 10
Aatos Juslin / Klara Lahtinen, Vakita / Vantaa 9 9
Vilko Kallionpää / Venla Mattila, OikeaRytmi / Pori 8 8
Peppi Musta / Sofi Krusell, Bolero / Turku 7 7
Luka Ekholm / Olivia Sirén, Blue &White / Helsinki 6 6
Väinö Kurkivuori / Sofia Arajärvi, TanssiDans / Kirkkonummi 5 5
Santtu Koivula / Elsi Paavilainen, Vakita / Vantaa 5 5
Philip Lähdesmäki / Helena Viita-aho, Star / Helsinki 3 3
Felix Wikner / Celine Wikner, TanssiDans / Kirkkonummi 2 2

Juniori 1 Avoin 8Tanssia
Nooa Ruonala / Veera Mansikkaniemi, Bolero / Turku 13 15 28
Erik Krusell / Myy Musta, Bolero / Turku 12 12 24
Luukas Sysipuro / Sirja Kuusimäki, OikeaRytmi / Pori 11 11 22
Johannes Piili / Fanni Lisko, TanssiDans / Kirkkonummi 8 10 18
Olli Palkivaara / Kiana Iliev, Team HSDS / Helsinki 15 15
Lev Pimenov / Taisia Zemljannikova, TKMaster / Helsinki 13 13
Gleb Zakharov / Elle Hyttinen, DSC Oulu / Oulu 10 10
Lenni Lautjärvi / Erika Gonzalez, Blue & White / Helsinki 9 9
Leo Saari / Elsi Turta, Bolero / Turku 9 9
Luukas Peltonen / Emilja Piippo, Hyrrät / Kotka 8 8
Olli Kostiainen / Sylvi Niemi, Blue & White / Helsinki 7 7

Juniori 2 Avoin 8Tanssia
Matti Makkonen / Sini Palkivaara, TeamHSDS / Helsinki 13 15 28
Eemu Lala / Frida Helenius, La'Team / Kaarina 15 13 28
Kasperi Kervinen / Mirella Mikkonen, Spiral / Tampere 12 12 24
Eemil Holopainen / Bettina Kovács, TelemarkTeam / Oulu 11 11

Lapsi 1-2 Valssi-cup
Aku Ainoa / Jessi Nyman, TanssiDans / Kirkkonummi 15 15 30
Tobias Vähäsöyrinki / Grettely Mägi, Star / Helsinki 13 10 23
Jake Paavilainen / Aliisa Musta, Bolero / Turku 12 5 17
Eldas Vorobjev / Emilija Jukic, TKMaster /Helsinki 13 13
Marko Markovic / Lilli Majanen, Blue&White / Helsinki 12 12
Tuomas Piili / Joella Nyman, TanssiDans / Kirkkonummi 10 2 12
Oscar Tamminen / Maija Kuusiniemi, OikeaRytmi / Pori 11 11
Väinö Nurmi / Hilla Niemelä, Buumi DanceSport / Helsinki 11 11
Peppi Musta / Sofi Krusell, Bolero / Turku 9 9
Veikko Nurmi / Iida Niemelä, Buumi DanceSport / Helsinki 9 9
Luka Ekholm / Olivia Sirén, Blue &White / Helsinki 8 8
Väinö Kurkivuori / Sofia Arajärvi, TanssiDans / Kirkkonummi 8 8
Vilko Vainionpää / Venla Mattila, OikeaRytmi / Pori 8 8
Elias Lang / Isabel Aho, HSDS / Helsinki 5 5
Elias Virolainen / Minea Majanen, Blue&White / Helsinki 5 5
Paavo Kuusiniemi / Annika Lavrinovich, OikeaRytmi / Pori 2 2
Magnus Muhonen / Bea Pakkanen, TanssiDans / Kirkkonummi 2 2
Philip Lähdesmäki / Helena Viita-aho, Star / Helsinki 2 2



Lapsi 1-2 Chacha-cup
Aku Ainoa / Jessi Nyman, TanssiDans / Kirkkonummi 15 13 28
Tobias Vähäsöyrinki / Grettely Mägi, Star / Helsinki 13 12 25
Jake Paavilainen / Aliisa Musta, Bolero / Turku 12 6 18
Eldas Vorobjev / Emilija Jukic, TKMaster /Helsinki 15 15
Oscar Tamminen / Maija Kuusiniemi, OikeaRytmi / Pori 11 11
Tuomas Piili / Joella Nyman, TanssiDans / Kirkkonummi 10 1 11
Väinö Nurmi / Hilla Niemelä, Buumi DanceSport / Helsinki 11 11
Peppi Musta / Sofi Krusell, Bolero / Turku 10 10
Vilko Vainionpää / Venla Mattila, OikeaRytmi / Pori 9 9
Veikko Nurmi / Iida Niemelä, Buumi DanceSport / Helsinki 9 9
Väinö Kurkivuori / Sofia Arajärvi, TanssiDans / Kirkkonummi 8 8
Marko Markovic / Lilli Majanen, Blue&White / Helsinki 8 8
Luka Ekholm / Olivia Sirén, Blue &White / Helsinki 6 6
Paavo Kuusiniemi / Annika Lavrinovich, OikeaRytmi / Pori 6 6
Philip Lähdesmäki / Helena Viita-aho, Star / Helsinki 6 6
Elias Virolainen / Minea Majanen, Blue&White / Helsinki 6 6
Elias Arajärvi / Pihla Kvickström, TanssiDans / Kirkkonummi 1 1
Elias Lang / Isabel Aho, HSDS / Helsinki 1 1

Juniori 1-2 Quickstep-cup
Nooa Ruonala / Veera Mansikkaniemi, Bolero / Turku 15 15 30
Kasperi Kervinen / Mirella Mikkonen, Spiral / Tampere 13 12 25
Luukas Sysipuro / Sirja Kuusimäki, OikeaRytmi / Pori 12 11 23
Johannes Piili / Fanni Lisko, TanssiDans / Kirkkonummi 11 9 20
Lev Pimenov / Taisia Zemljannikova, TKMaster / Helsinki 13 13
Erik Krusell / Myy Musta, Bolero / Turku 10 10
Luukas Peltonen / Emilja Piippo, Hyrrät / Kotka 8 8
Olli Kostiainen / Sylvi Niemi, Blue & White / Helsinki 7 7
Lenni Lautjärvi / Erika Gonzalez, Blue & White / Helsinki 7 7

Juniori 1-2 Jive-cup
Nooa Ruonala / Veera Mansikkaniemi, Bolero / Turku 13 15 28
Kasperi Kervinen / Mirella Mikkonen, Spiral / Tampere 15 10 25
Luukas Sysipuro / Sirja Kuusimäki, OikeaRytmi / Pori 12 11 23
Johannes Piili / Fanni Lisko, TanssiDans / Kirkkonummi 11 8 19
Erik Krusell / Myy Musta, Bolero / Turku 13 13
Lev Pimenov / Taisia Zemljannikova, TKMaster / Helsinki 12 12
Lenni Lautjärvi / Erika Gonzalez, Blue & White / Helsinki 9 9
Olli Kostiainen / Sylvi Niemi, Blue & White / Helsinki 7 7


